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Vticni L nast.-konekt., 6 mm blue serija" cev 6 mm

Kategorija: Union elbow with push-in plug

Sifra: 109890RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Push-in L-connector, Plug nipple 6 mm »Blue Series, for
hose exterior @ 6 mm, pmax short term 15 bar

Push-in fittings series manufactured in plastic and nickel-
plated brass.

All parts are suitable for use with hoses, tubes or pipes
made of plastic and copper.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Min. delovni tlak [bar]
Material

PriporoCena cev
Rokav
Serija

Srednje

Priklju¢ek [mm]

Za cevi 0.D. [mm]

Max. delovni tlak [bar]

Max. working pressure short
term [bar]

L1 [mm]

L2 [mm]

Max. temperaturno obmocje
[°Cl

-20

-0.95

Plastic and nickel-
plated brass

PU or PA (nylon)
Plastic

Blue series
Compressed air,
neutral and safe
gases and liquids
6

6

10

15

18.7
36.2

80


mailto:info@podjetje-trg.si
https://www.karcher-trg.si/
https://www.karcher-trg.si/vticni-l-nast.-konekt.-6-mm-blue-serija-cev-6-mm
https://www.karcher-trg.si/vticni-l-nast.-konekt.-6-mm-blue-serija-cev-6-mm
https://www.karcher-trg.si/union-elbow-with-push-in-plug

